NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0061141

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

215 WKN:

Price

292.00 DKK

Difference ©  -1.68%(-5.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061141215
Symbol NTG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 886 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

291.50 DKK (34)
292.50 DKK (18)
297.50 DKK
297.50 DKK
290.00 DKK
297.00 DKK
291.5367 DKK
9,677
2,821,197.75
201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061141215&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74de01b32a75efd5fda60de624fe7a69f990a38ce5142f892d59bcddf9013ab0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85528f58874d9841f&time=1721082477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cddb919c3e6fddb0c06822e4178b2d30989f99a43e1dc66174b421fac7f54d8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a10240e304e0fca92&time=1721082477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2054c5a707b1fcb8375332496fe2c76fb7cb9c60417a18c1066cd7dd56fa1490&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c08fde62f156c48a&time=1721082477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8d4f833e90480cc1ddf3d2c5e6032e08cc8a57eb0fd8b820a5adb0a0b5fa44&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e729f785aee7ff190&time=1721082477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf20ea647848d2956eab4816156323a89a744a6b4b8a1c6a5397ca48da3590d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7452842fc13912929&time=1721082477&tool=RSC

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
292.00 DKK

Difference

o

-1.68% (-5.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DKO0061141215

NTG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

886 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 291.50 DKK (34)
Ask (Ask size) 292.50 DKK (18)
Open 297.50 DKK
High 297.50 DKK
Low 290.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 297.00 DKK
VWAP 291.5367 DKK
Volume (pcs) 9,677
Trading volume 2,821,197.75
Number of trades 201
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.51% -34.23% -33.18%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -152.00  -145.00
Beta 0.21 0.42 0.88
Volatility 3529 4155 47.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

295.70 DKK (10,092
298.83 DKK (16,241
285.51 DKK (22,530
307.40 DKK (25,742

249.50 DKK (2024/03/06
460.00 DKK (2023/07/14
238.50 DKK (2023/11/01

All listings for NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:07 38.90 EUR
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 292.00 DKK

Copenhagen 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 40.15 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:41 38.95 EUR
12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 38.75 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

2.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
315.00 DKK (2024/01/31)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
9

201
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51114630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487078

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

12
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NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Company profile
Company Logo

NTG Nordic *\‘sv

Contact Details
NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT

93 Peterstrupvej - - DK 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45 - 446 - 080 - 00

Fax: +45 - 446 - 080 - 80

E-mail: ns@neurosearch.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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mailto:ns@neurosearch.dk
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